
HOUSING & RESIDENCE LIFE 
HALL CONFIGURATION SUMMARY 2020-2021

*Application NeededCapacity based on Student, Student Staff and Medical Rooms

HALL CAPACITY CLASS GENDER KITCHEN A/C LAUNDRY COMMUNITY

BIDDLE

BRYAN

BUSH

JEFFERSON

JOHNSON

LINCOLN

PERKINS

READ

SHIVELY

TIFFIN

VOIGT

WASHINGTON

4 UNIV. TERRACE

109

147

99

281

111

187

133

110

136

184

150

232

37

First

Second

Mixed

First

First

First

First

Second

First

First

Mixed

Mixed

Upperclass

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Female

Coed

Coed

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Substance Free

*Fine Arts

*Bobcats of Tomorrow

Honors

Women’s Leadership

Honors

•
•

•
•

EAST

BOYD

BROMLEY

CONVO

JAMES

RYORS

SARGENT

TREUDLEY

Room

Room

Room

Center

*Transfer Floor

*ROTC

•

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

276

517

261

337

172

334

151

Second

Second

Second

Mixed

First

First

First

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

WEST

ADAMS

CARR

CRAWFORD

HOOVER

LUCHS

MACKINNON

SOWLE

TANAKA

WRAY

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

*Transfer Floor

*LGBT/GIH Floor

•
•

•

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Second

Second

First

Upperclass

Second

First

Second

Second

Second

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

348

239

100

133

217

217

205

239

135

SOUTH


