## HOUSING & RESIDENCE LIFE **HALL CONFIGURATION SUMMARY 2020-2021**

_								
	HALL	CAPACITY	CLASS	GENDER	KITCHEN	A/C	LAUNDRY	COMMUNITY
	EAST							
	BIDDLE	109	First	Coed		Full	Room	
	BRYAN	147	Second	Coed	•	Full	Room	
	BUSH	99	Mixed	Coed		Full		Substance Free
	<b>JEFFERSON</b>	281	First	Coed	•	Full	Room	
	JOHNSON	111	First	Coed		Full		
	LINCOLN	187	First	Coed		Full	Room	*Fine Arts
	PERKINS	133	First	Coed		Full		*Bobcats of Tomorrow
	READ	110	Second	Coed		Full		Honors
	SHIVELY	136	First	Coed		Full	Room	
	TIFFIN	184	First	Coed		Full		
	VOIGT	150	Mixed	Female	•	Full	Room	Women's Leadership
	WASHINGTON	232	Mixed	Coed	•	Full		Honors
	4 UNIV. TERRACE	37	Upperclass	Coed		Full	Room	
	WEST							
	BOYD	276	Second	Coed		Full		
	BROMLEY	517	Second	Coed		Full	Room	*Transfer Floor
	CONVO	261	Second	Coed		Full	Room	*ROTC
	JAMES	337	Mixed	Coed	•	Full	Room	
	RYORS	172	First	Coed		Full		
	SARGENT	334	First	Coed		Full		
	TREUDLEY	151	First	Coed		Full	Center	
	SOUTH							
	ADAMS	348	Second	Coed		Full	Room	*Transfer Floor
	CARR	239	Second	Coed	•	Full	Room	
	CRAWFORD	100	First	Coed		Full	Room	
	HOOVER	133	Upperclass	Coed	•	Full	Room	*LGBT/GIH Floor
	LUCHS	217	Second	Coed		Full	Room	
	MACKINNON	217	First	Coed		Full	Room	
	SOWLE	205	Second	Coed		Full	Room	
	TANAKA	239	Second	Coed	•	Full	Room	
	WRAY	135	Second	Coed		Full	Room	